
Sonntag, 04.05.25 78 Kisselberg/Arena> Finthen/Römerquelle

Verkehrshinweis
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A
Drais/Friedhof B
Bezirksfriedhof West B
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B
Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Peter-Härtling-Schule B
Kettelerstraße B
Borngasse B
Huttenstraße B
Am Eiskeller B
Waldthausenstraße A
Sertoriusring Nord A
Am Hessendenkmal A
Jupiterweg C
Römerquelle C

Fb

17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14

Fb

18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14

Fb
22.00
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21

Fb Zusatzangebot zum Heimspiel des 1. FSV Mainz 05

Jahresfahrplan 2025 Gültig ab 15.12.2024 Erstellt: 07.04.2025 - 16:11:06 Seite: 1


	1-78-m-j25-35-H
	Linie 78
	Kisselberg/Arena> Finthen/Römerquelle
	Sonntag, 04.05.25



