



Kisselberg/Arena> Finthen/Römerquelle

Verkehrshinweis	Fb Fb Fb	
Kisselberg D	22.00	
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A	22.04	
Drais/Friedhof B	22.05	
Bezirksfriedhof West B	22.06	
Katzenberg B	22.07	
Markthalle B	22.08	
Atrium Hotel Mainz B	22.10	
Peter-Härtling-Schule B	22.11	
Kettelerstraße B	22.12	
Borngasse B	22.13	
Huttenstraße B	22.14	
Am Eiskeller B	22.15	
Waldthausenstraße A	22.16	
Sertoriusring Nord A	17.11 18.11 22.18	
Am Hessendenkmal A	17.12 18.12 22.19	
Jupiterweg C	17.13 18.13 22.20	
Römerquelle C	17.14 18.14 22.21	

Fb Zusatzangebot zum Heimspiel des 1. FSV Mainz 05

 Jahresfahrplan 2025
 Gültig ab 15.12.2024
 Erstellt: 07.04.2025 - 16:11:06
 Seite: 1